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Railroad

Supervisorial District*

Major River / Stream
Waterbody
Roads

District 1 - Population 3,897
District 2 - Population 4,027
District 3 - Population 3,988
District 4 - Population 3,931
District 5 - Population 3,996

*Population calculated based on 2020 Federal Census
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